
Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU9-18
Competitors: 3Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3

1 Lukas ČEPULIS ? BUDOKA

2 Adrijus VITAS ? BUDOKA

3 Sidorovas TAJUS ? MES ESAM

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Lukas ČEPULIS Adrijus VITAS 00-11 0:35

10

1 32 Lukas ČEPULIS Sidorovas TAJUS 10-00 0:03

10

2 33 Adrijus VITAS Sidorovas TAJUS 10-00 0:19

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

12 20

2

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1 Adrijus VITAS, BUDOKA

2 Lukas ČEPULIS, BUDOKA

3 Sidorovas TAJUS, MES ESAM



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU9-20
Competitors: 3

1

5. Pijus BUTKEVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ

2

3

6. Jokubas KASPERUNAS, BUDOKA

4

8. Emilis SHUHUROV, DRAUGYSTĖ

A

B

C

D

5

BUTKEVIČIUS

6

KASPERUNAS

SHUHUROV

00 - 10

7

1

2

8

3

4

9

6

KASPERUNAS

10

5

11

BUTKEVIČIUS

SHUHUROV

00 - 11

KASPERUNAS

SHUHUROV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Emilis SHUHUROV, DRAUGYSTĖ

Pijus BUTKEVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ

Jokubas KASPERUNAS, BUDOKA



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU9-22
Competitors: 5Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 Markas KURPOVIESAS ? ARDONAS

2 Majus KAZLAUSKAS ? BUDOKA

3 Arnas RIMĖNAS ? Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

4 Neretin ALEKSANDR ? DRAUGYSTĖ

5 Daugirdas GINIŪNAS ? KARIO KELIAS

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 Neretin ALEKSANDR Daugirdas GINIŪNAS 00-10 0:43

10

1 22 Markas KURPOVIESAS Majus KAZLAUSKAS 00-10 2:00

10

3 43 Arnas RIMĖNAS Neretin ALEKSANDR 10-00 0:28

10

1 54 Markas KURPOVIESAS Daugirdas GINIŪNAS 00-10 0:09

10

2 35 Majus KAZLAUSKAS Arnas RIMĖNAS 00-10 0:45

10

1 46 Markas KURPOVIESAS Neretin ALEKSANDR 00-10 0:11

10

3 57 Arnas RIMĖNAS Daugirdas GINIŪNAS 01-10 0:49

10

2 48 Majus KAZLAUSKAS Neretin ALEKSANDR 10-00 0:28

10

1 39 Markas KURPOVIESAS Arnas RIMĖNAS 00-10 0:17

10

2 510 Majus KAZLAUSKAS Daugirdas GINIŪNAS 00-10 0:12

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

1

2 20

23 30

3

1 10 4

4 40

5

Results

Pos Name

1 Daugirdas GINIŪNAS, KARIO KELIAS

2 Arnas RIMĖNAS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

3 Majus KAZLAUSKAS, BUDOKA

4 Neretin ALEKSANDR, DRAUGYSTĖ

5 Markas KURPOVIESAS, ARDONAS



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU9-24
Competitors: 7

1

1. Jonas VYŠNIAUSKAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

5. Jonas VEČERKAUSKAS, BUDOKA
00 - 10

2

3. Karolis MICHMEL, BUDOKA

7. Jokūbas ŠERMUKŠNIS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK
10 - 00

3

2. Joris ČEPULIS, BUDOKA

6. Tomas LIAUGAUDAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA
10 - 01

4

4. Luka ILJINS , 

A

B

C

D

5

VEČERKAUSKAS

MICHMEL

00 - 01s1

6

ČEPULIS

ILJINS 

10 - 00

7

1

2

VYŠNIAUSKAS

ŠERMUKŠNIS

10 - 00

8

3

4

LIAUGAUDAS

9

6

VYŠNIAUSKAS

ILJINS 

10 - 00

10

5

LIAUGAUDAS

VEČERKAUSKAS

10 - 00

11

MICHMEL

ČEPULIS

10 - 00

VYŠNIAUSKAS

LIAUGAUDAS

MICHMEL

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Karolis MICHMEL, BUDOKA

Joris ČEPULIS, BUDOKA

Jonas VYŠNIAUSKAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

Tomas LIAUGAUDAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Luka ILJINS , 

Jonas VEČERKAUSKAS, BUDOKA

Jokūbas ŠERMUKŠNIS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU9-27
Competitors: 17

1. Denis BUDKO, DRAUGYSTĖ

9. Rokas RUSECKAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

21. Benediktas BRIEDIS, Pasvalio SM/GIRI

13. Simas GAIDELIS, JT Kaunas

19. Deinmanas JAVTOKAS, NAGLISGYM

27. Rokas ŠATKAUSKAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

7. Aironas KURGANOVAS, BUDOKA

15. Markas ŽISNEVSKIS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

2. Arnas ŠUKYS, IPON

26. Tadas ČERNECKIS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

6. Aironas KAZYREVAS, DRAUGYSTĖ

14. Dovydas VALIŠKIS, BUDOKA

20. Augustas STAKELIUNAS, JT Kaunas

12. Jomantas VAŠKYS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK
28. Mindaugas GUSTAITIS, ARDONAS 10 - 00

8. Dominykas PRIELAIDAS, Pasvalio SM/GIRI

32. Mažvydas MICKUS, BUDOKA

A

B

C

D

17

BUDKO

RUSECKAS 10 - 00

18

BRIEDIS

GAIDELIS 00 - 10

19

JAVTOKAS

ŠATKAUSKAS 00 - 10

20

KURGANOVAS

ŽISNEVSKIS 10 - 00

21

ŠUKYS

ČERNECKIS 10 - 00

22

KAZYREVAS

VALIŠKIS 00 - 10

23

STAKELIUNAS

VAŠKYS 10 - 00

24

PRIELAIDAS

MICKUS 00 - 10

25

BUDKO

GAIDELIS

00 - 10

26

ŠATKAUSKAS

KURGANOVAS

10 - 00

27

ŠUKYS

VALIŠKIS

10 - 00

28

STAKELIUNAS

MICKUS

00s1 - 10s1

29BRIEDIS

30JAVTOKAS

31ČERNECKIS

32PRIELAIDAS

33

BRIEDIS

BUDKO 00 - 10

34

JAVTOKAS

KURGANOVAS 11 - 00

35

ČERNECKIS

VALIŠKIS 00 - 11

36

PRIELAIDAS

STAKELIUNAS 00 - 10

37

GAIDELIS

ŠATKAUSKAS

00 - 10

38

ŠUKYS

MICKUS

10 - 00

39

BUDKO

JAVTOKAS
01 - 10

40

VALIŠKIS

STAKELIUNAS
10 - 00

41

38

JAVTOKAS

MICKUS
10 - 00

42

37

VALIŠKIS

GAIDELIS
00 - 10

43

ŠATKAUSKAS

ŠUKYS

01 - 11

10 - 00

JAVTOKAS

00 - 10

GAIDELIS

01 - 11

ŠUKYS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Arnas ŠUKYS, IPON

Rokas ŠATKAUSKAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Deinmanas JAVTOKAS, NAGLISGYM

Simas GAIDELIS, JT Kaunas

Mažvydas MICKUS, BUDOKA

Dovydas VALIŠKIS, BUDOKA

Denis BUDKO, DRAUGYSTĖ

Augustas STAKELIUNAS, JT Kaunas



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU9-30
Competitors: 15

1

1. Laurynas ŽEMAITIS, BUDOKA

9. Matas LIUCVAIKIS, DRAUGYSTĖ 10 - 01

2

5. Natas PALŠYS, ARDONAS

13. Augustas BAGDONAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK11 - 00

3

3. Pijus VAITKUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

11. Ainoras MILKAVANAVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ10 - 00

4

7. Kajus LABALAUKIS, KARIO KELIAS

15. Joris BALČYTIS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK10 - 00

5

2. Amelija RAKEVIČIŪTĖ, Rokiškio SC

10. Tajus JOCIUS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK00 - 10

6

6. Domas KŪJELIS-KUČINSKAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

14. Dovydas JUSKAUSKAS, BUDOKA 00 - 10

7
12. Dovydas BIRSĖNAS, BUDOKA

8

8. Arnas BIELIAUSKAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

16. Erikas KVIETKAUSKAS, DRAUGYSTĖ00 - 10

A

B

C

D

9

ŽEMAITIS

PALŠYS

10 - 00

10

VAITKUS

LABALAUKIS

10 - 00

11

JOCIUS

JUSKAUSKAS

00 - 11

12

BIRSĖNAS

KVIETKAUSKAS

00 - 10

13

LIUCVAIKIS

PALŠYS
10 - 00

14

MILKAVANAVIČIUS

LABALAUKIS
00 - 10

15

KŪJELIS-KUČINSKAS

JOCIUS
00 - 10

16

BIELIAUSKAS

BIRSĖNAS
00 - 10

17

ŽEMAITIS

VAITKUS

00 - 10

18

JUSKAUSKAS

KVIETKAUSKAS

00 - 10

19

LIUCVAIKIS

LABALAUKIS

01 - 00

20

JOCIUS

BIRSĖNAS

00 - 10

21

18

LIUCVAIKIS

JUSKAUSKAS
00s2 - 01

22

17

BIRSĖNAS

ŽEMAITIS
10 - 00s1

23

VAITKUS

KVIETKAUSKAS

01s1 - 00

JUSKAUSKAS

BIRSĖNAS

VAITKUS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Pijus VAITKUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Erikas KVIETKAUSKAS, DRAUGYSTĖ

Dovydas JUSKAUSKAS, BUDOKA

Dovydas BIRSĖNAS, BUDOKA

Matas LIUCVAIKIS, DRAUGYSTĖ

Laurynas ŽEMAITIS, BUDOKA

Kajus LABALAUKIS, KARIO KELIAS

Tajus JOCIUS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU9-34
Competitors: 8

1

1. Artiom ČUPALOV, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

5. Poškaitis RYTIS, NAGLISGYM
11 - 00

2

3. Danas LIUTKUS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

7. Vėjas KUNICKAS, BUDOKA
00 - 10

3

2. Ignas AUTUKAS, BUDOKA

6. Vladimir DOMNIKOV, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK
10 - 00

4

4. Oskaras LINIAUSKAS, KARIO KELIAS

8. Tomas BREDELIS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK
00s1 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

ČUPALOV

KUNICKAS

10 - 00

6

AUTUKAS

BREDELIS

11s1 - 00

7

1

2

RYTIS

LIUTKUS

01 - 00

8

3

4

DOMNIKOV

LINIAUSKAS

11s1 - 01s3

9

6

RYTIS

BREDELIS

11 - 00

10

5

DOMNIKOV

KUNICKAS

00s2 - 01

11

ČUPALOV

AUTUKAS

00 - 10

RYTIS

KUNICKAS

AUTUKAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Ignas AUTUKAS, BUDOKA

Artiom ČUPALOV, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Poškaitis RYTIS, NAGLISGYM

Vėjas KUNICKAS, BUDOKA

Tomas BREDELIS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Vladimir DOMNIKOV, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Danas LIUTKUS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

Oskaras LINIAUSKAS, KARIO KELIAS



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU9-38
Competitors: 9

1

1. Aidanas ISOBOBIANAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

2

5. Tauras KUNICKAS, BUDOKA

3

3. Dovydas LUBYS, BUDOKA

4
15. Justas BEINARYS, Jurbarko KKSC

5

2. Dominykas SLATKEVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ

10. Tadas KAZLAUSKAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA00 - 10

6

6. Benas VENSLOVAITIS, BUDOKA

7

4. Kernius FIODOROVAS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

8
16. Jonas MIKĖNAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

A

B

C

D

9

ISOBOBIANAS

KUNICKAS

00 - 10

10

LUBYS

BEINARYS

01 - 10

11

KAZLAUSKAS

VENSLOVAITIS

10 - 00

12

FIODOROVAS

MIKĖNAS

01s1 - 10

13
ISOBOBIANAS

14
LUBYS

15

SLATKEVIČIUS

VENSLOVAITIS
00s3 - 10

16
FIODOROVAS

17

KUNICKAS

BEINARYS

01 - 10

18

KAZLAUSKAS

MIKĖNAS

00 - 10

19

ISOBOBIANAS

LUBYS

00 - 10

20

VENSLOVAITIS

FIODOROVAS

00s1 - 10

21

18

LUBYS

KAZLAUSKAS
00 - 10

22

17

FIODOROVAS

KUNICKAS
01 - 00s2

23

BEINARYS

MIKĖNAS

00 - 10

KAZLAUSKAS

FIODOROVAS

MIKĖNAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Jonas MIKĖNAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Justas BEINARYS, Jurbarko KKSC

Tadas KAZLAUSKAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

Kernius FIODOROVAS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

Dovydas LUBYS, BUDOKA

Tauras KUNICKAS, BUDOKA

Aidanas ISOBOBIANAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Benas VENSLOVAITIS, BUDOKA



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU9+38
Competitors: 4Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 Lukas VAIČIULIS ? ALYTIS

2 Rokas GEDMINAS ? Plungės SC/Plungės DK

3 Gustas KULIKAUSKAS ? Šiaulių SC/Mangustas

4 Povilas POLONEIČIKAS ? Ardonas

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Lukas VAIČIULIS Rokas GEDMINAS 00-10 0:10

10

3 42 Gustas KULIKAUSKAS Povilas POLONEIČIKAS 10-00 0:33

10

1 33 Lukas VAIČIULIS Gustas KULIKAUSKAS 00-10 0:06

10

2 44 Rokas GEDMINAS Povilas POLONEIČIKAS 10-00 0:09

10

1 45 Lukas VAIČIULIS Povilas POLONEIČIKAS 01-10 1:12

10

2 36 Rokas GEDMINAS Gustas KULIKAUSKAS 00-10 0:53

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

1

2 20 2

3 30

31 10

4

Results

Pos Name

1 Gustas KULIKAUSKAS, Šiaulių SC/Mangustas

2 Rokas GEDMINAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

3 Povilas POLONEIČIKAS, Ardonas

4 Lukas VAIČIULIS, ALYTIS



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU12-27
Competitors: 8

1

1. Gleb VOLKOV, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

5. Jonas BRUŽAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK
00 - 10

2

3. Martynas KUODIS, Panevėžio r. DK

7. Eiridas RIMAVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK
00 - 10

3

2. Danielius VAIŠVIDAS, IPON

6. Paulius ALIŠAUSKAS, ARDONAS
00 - 10

4

4. Simas RIAUKA, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

8. Erikas KIMBARAS, Telšiai
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

BRUŽAS

RIMAVIČIUS

00 - 10

6

ALIŠAUSKAS

KIMBARAS

00 - 10

7

1

2

VOLKOV

KUODIS

10 - 00

8

3

4

VAIŠVIDAS

RIAUKA

10 - 00

9

6

VOLKOV

ALIŠAUSKAS

00 - 10

10

5

VAIŠVIDAS

BRUŽAS

10 - 00

11

RIMAVIČIUS

KIMBARAS

01 - 10

ALIŠAUSKAS

VAIŠVIDAS

KIMBARAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Erikas KIMBARAS, Telšiai

Eiridas RIMAVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Paulius ALIŠAUSKAS, ARDONAS

Danielius VAIŠVIDAS, IPON

Gleb VOLKOV, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Jonas BRUŽAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Martynas KUODIS, Panevėžio r. DK

Simas RIAUKA, Plungės SC/Plungės DK



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU12-30
Competitors: 13

1

1. Jonas LENČIAUSKAS, BUDOKA

9. Domantas DOMARKAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK11 - 00

2

5. Juozas LEŠKYS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

3

3. Džiugas VARANAUSKAS, BUDOKA

11. Dambrauskas NOJUS, Marius Dojo 10 - 00

4
15. Marius PLIKŠNYS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

5

2. Matas DRAUGELIS, BUDOKA

10. Gabrielius VAIŠVIDAS, IPON 10s1 - 00

6

6. Dominykas SKERSIS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

7

4. Rokas PARŠELŪNAS, Marius Dojo

12. Nojus LIŠKAUSKAS, BUDOKA 10 - 00

8

8. Povilas BOČKUS, Gargždų SM/Gargždų DK

16. Oskaras BAZEVIČIUS, BUDOKA 00 - 10

A

B

C

D

9

LENČIAUSKAS

LEŠKYS

00 - 10

10

VARANAUSKAS

PLIKŠNYS

10 - 00

11

DRAUGELIS

SKERSIS

01 - 10

12

PARŠELŪNAS

BAZEVIČIUS

00 - 11

13
LENČIAUSKAS

14

NOJUS

PLIKŠNYS
10 - 00

15
DRAUGELIS

16

BOČKUS

PARŠELŪNAS
00 - 10

17

LEŠKYS

VARANAUSKAS

00 - 01

18

SKERSIS

BAZEVIČIUS

00 - 10

19

LENČIAUSKAS

NOJUS

10 - 00

20

DRAUGELIS

PARŠELŪNAS

00 - 10

21

18

LENČIAUSKAS

SKERSIS
10 - 00

22

17

PARŠELŪNAS

LEŠKYS
00 - 10

23

VARANAUSKAS

BAZEVIČIUS

01 - 00s1

LENČIAUSKAS

LEŠKYS

VARANAUSKAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Džiugas VARANAUSKAS, BUDOKA

Oskaras BAZEVIČIUS, BUDOKA

Jonas LENČIAUSKAS, BUDOKA

Juozas LEŠKYS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

Dominykas SKERSIS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

Rokas PARŠELŪNAS, Marius Dojo

Dambrauskas NOJUS, Marius Dojo

Matas DRAUGELIS, BUDOKA



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU12-34
Competitors: 22

1. Konstantinas GRIGOŠAITIS, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

9. Deilas TERESA, ALYTIS
25. Antonijus STANČIKAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK10 - 00

5. Simonas BERVINGIS, NAGLISGYM

13. Laurynas BRIGADIERIUS, Jurbarko KKSC
29. Kipras VARANAUSKAS, BUDOKA 10 - 01

3. Pranevičius PIJUS, MES ESAM
19. Justas GRABAUSKAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK10 - 00

27. Dovydas DARGUZIS, KARIO KELIAS

23. Einoras CIBULSKAS, BUDOKA

15. Ignas ŠTRAPĖLA, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

2. Kristupas MOCKUS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

26. Gustas GALINIS, KARIO KELIAS

6. Danas ŠIMKUS, JT Kaunas
22. Bolisas DANIELIUS, MES ESAM 00s1 - 10

30. Enrikas BUDRYS, BUDOKA

4. Rokas MAKULAVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC
20. Mykolas NAUSĖDAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA10 - 00

28. Neronas JAKOČIŪNAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

8. Adomas EINIKAS, NAGLISGYM
24. Augustinas SMIRNOVAS, Rokiškio SC10 - 00

32. Gustas DRAUGELIS, BUDOKA

A

B

C

D

17

GRIGOŠAITIS

TERESA 10 - 00

18

BERVINGIS

BRIGADIERIUS 00 - 11

19

PIJUS

DARGUZIS 10 - 00

20

CIBULSKAS

ŠTRAPĖLA 01 - 00s2

21

MOCKUS

GALINIS 00 - 10

22

DANIELIUS

BUDRYS 10 - 00

23

MAKULAVIČIUS

JAKOČIŪNAS 10 - 00

24

EINIKAS

DRAUGELIS 10 - 00

25

GRIGOŠAITIS

BRIGADIERIUS

00 - 10

26

PIJUS

CIBULSKAS

11 - 00

27

GALINIS

DANIELIUS

00 - 10

28

MAKULAVIČIUS

EINIKAS

00 - 01

29

VARANAUSKAS

BERVINGIS 01 - 10

30

GRABAUSKAS

DARGUZIS 00 - 10

31

ŠIMKUS

BUDRYS 01 - 00

32

SMIRNOVAS

DRAUGELIS 10 - 00

33

BERVINGIS

GRIGOŠAITIS 00 - 10

34

DARGUZIS

CIBULSKAS 10s1 - 00

35

ŠIMKUS

GALINIS 10 - 00

36

SMIRNOVAS

MAKULAVIČIUS 00 - 10

37

BRIGADIERIUS

PIJUS

01 - 10

38

DANIELIUS

EINIKAS

00 - 10

39

GRIGOŠAITIS

DARGUZIS
00 - 10s1

40

ŠIMKUS

MAKULAVIČIUS
00s2 - 01

41

38

DARGUZIS

DANIELIUS
00s1 - 01s1

42

37

MAKULAVIČIUS

BRIGADIERIUS
00s1 - 10s1

43

PIJUS

EINIKAS

00s3 - 10

00s1 - 01s1

DANIELIUS

00s1 - 10s1

BRIGADIERIUS

00s3 - 10

EINIKAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Adomas EINIKAS, NAGLISGYM

Pranevičius PIJUS, MES ESAM

Bolisas DANIELIUS, MES ESAM

Laurynas BRIGADIERIUS, Jurbarko KKSC

Dovydas DARGUZIS, KARIO KELIAS

Rokas MAKULAVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

Konstantinas GRIGOŠAITIS, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

Danas ŠIMKUS, JT Kaunas



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU12-38
Competitors: 15

1

1. Benas KOVYRCOVAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

9. Jokūbas ŠADEIKIS, RANDORI 00s1 - 01s2

2

5. Kraujelis DEIMANTAS, NAGLISGYM

13. Natas ALEKSIEJŪNAS, DRAUGYSTĖ00 - 10

3

3. Leonardas FARAH, ARDONAS

11. Jokūbas PRIELAIDAS, Pasvalio SM/GIRI00 - 10

4

7. Justas KUD, Telšiai

15. Justas RINKEVIČIUS, Jurbarko KKSC10 - 00

5

2. Adrius ŠTAREVIČIUS, JT team 

10. Vijus VOLKOVAS, Pasvalio SM/GIRI 00 - 10s1

6

6. Danielius ŠADLAUSKAS, BUDOKA

14. Tarvinas PRASPALIAUSKAS, JUODAS DIRŽAS10 - 00

7

4. Timas CIMBOLAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

12. Vakaris GRIŠKUS, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC10 - 00

8

8. Jonas KOCHTOVAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

A

B

C

D

9

ŠADEIKIS

ALEKSIEJŪNAS

00 - 10

10

PRIELAIDAS

KUD

00s2 - 01

11

VOLKOVAS

ŠADLAUSKAS

10 - 00

12

CIMBOLAS

KOCHTOVAS

10 - 00

13

DEIMANTAS

ŠADEIKIS
00 - 11

14

RINKEVIČIUS

PRIELAIDAS
01 - 00

15

ŠTAREVIČIUS

ŠADLAUSKAS
00 - 01

16

GRIŠKUS

KOCHTOVAS
10 - 00

17

ALEKSIEJŪNAS

KUD

00 - 10

18

VOLKOVAS

CIMBOLAS

00 - 10

19

ŠADEIKIS

RINKEVIČIUS

10 - 00

20

ŠADLAUSKAS

GRIŠKUS

01 - 10s1

21

18

ŠADEIKIS

VOLKOVAS
00s2 - 10s2

22

17

GRIŠKUS

ALEKSIEJŪNAS
00 - 10

23

KUD

CIMBOLAS

00 - 10

VOLKOVAS

ALEKSIEJŪNAS

CIMBOLAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Timas CIMBOLAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Justas KUD, Telšiai

Vijus VOLKOVAS, Pasvalio SM/GIRI

Natas ALEKSIEJŪNAS, DRAUGYSTĖ

Jokūbas ŠADEIKIS, RANDORI

Vakaris GRIŠKUS, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

Justas RINKEVIČIUS, Jurbarko KKSC

Danielius ŠADLAUSKAS, BUDOKA



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU12-42
Competitors: 18

17. Jokūbas BASTYS, Jurbarko KKSC

25. Danielius GUOGAS, Rokiškio SC

5. Minskas GVIDAS, MES ESAM
21. Reinas SLAVINSKAS, BUDOKA 00 - 10

13. Aleksas KLEPONIS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

19. Kostas SAKALAUSKAS, BUDOKA

27. Mantas ANDRIJAUSKAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

7. Deividas JAKAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

31. Rokas ZUBAVIČIUS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

2. Timofej OBREZKIN, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

10. Dovydas TADARAVIČIUS, BUDOKA

6. Kipras VAINIUŠIS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

14. Rokas LEIKUS, IPON

4. Mindaugas MITALAS, Jurbarko KKSC

12. Emilis GANIPRAUSKAS, KARIO KELIAS

8. Neimantas MIKNIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK
24. Herkus KIAUDA, ARDONAS 10 - 00

32. Vydūnas ŠULGA, BUDOKA

A

B

C

D

17

BASTYS

GUOGAS 00 - 10

18

SLAVINSKAS

KLEPONIS 10 - 00s1

19

SAKALAUSKAS

ANDRIJAUSKAS 00 - 10

20

JAKAS

ZUBAVIČIUS 10 - 00

21

OBREZKIN

TADARAVIČIUS 01s3 - 11

22

VAINIUŠIS

LEIKUS 00 - 01

23

MITALAS

GANIPRAUSKAS 00 - 11

24

MIKNIUS

ŠULGA 10s1 - 00

25

GUOGAS

SLAVINSKAS

00s1 - 10

26

ANDRIJAUSKAS

JAKAS

00 - 10

27

TADARAVIČIUS

LEIKUS

00 - 11

28

GANIPRAUSKAS

MIKNIUS

01s1 - 00

29

GVIDAS

KLEPONIS 00s2 - 10

30ZUBAVIČIUS

31VAINIUŠIS

32MITALAS

33

KLEPONIS

GUOGAS 00 - 10s1

34

ZUBAVIČIUS

ANDRIJAUSKAS 00 - 10

35

VAINIUŠIS

TADARAVIČIUS 10 - 00

36

MITALAS

MIKNIUS 00 - 10

37

SLAVINSKAS

JAKAS

01 - 00

38

LEIKUS

GANIPRAUSKAS

11 - 00

39

GUOGAS

ANDRIJAUSKAS
10 - 00

40

VAINIUŠIS

MIKNIUS
10 - 00

41

38

GUOGAS

GANIPRAUSKAS
10 - 00s1

42

37

VAINIUŠIS

JAKAS
10 - 00

43

SLAVINSKAS

LEIKUS

01 - 00

10 - 00s1

GUOGAS

10 - 00

VAINIUŠIS

01 - 00

SLAVINSKAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Reinas SLAVINSKAS, BUDOKA

Rokas LEIKUS, IPON

Danielius GUOGAS, Rokiškio SC

Kipras VAINIUŠIS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Emilis GANIPRAUSKAS, KARIO KELIAS

Deividas JAKAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Mantas ANDRIJAUSKAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

Neimantas MIKNIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU12-46
Competitors: 6

1

5. Ignas IEVALTAS, Rokiškio SC

2

3. Majus JOCYS, Jurbarko KKSC

7. Tauras MOCKEVIČIUS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK
00 - 10

3

2. Rokas MICKELIŪNAS, Pasvalio SM/GIRI

6. Aidas KRENCIUS, Marius Dojo
11 - 00

4

4. Aironas ROČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

A

B

C

D

5

IEVALTAS

MOCKEVIČIUS

00 - 10

6

MICKELIŪNAS

ROČIUS

10 - 00

7

1

2

JOCYS

8

3

4

KRENCIUS

9

6

JOCYS

ROČIUS

00 - 10

10

5

KRENCIUS

IEVALTAS

00 - 10

11

MOCKEVIČIUS

MICKELIŪNAS

01 - 00

ROČIUS

IEVALTAS

MOCKEVIČIUS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Tauras MOCKEVIČIUS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Rokas MICKELIŪNAS, Pasvalio SM/GIRI

Aironas ROČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Ignas IEVALTAS, Rokiškio SC

Majus JOCYS, Jurbarko KKSC

Aidas KRENCIUS, Marius Dojo



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU12-50
Competitors: 8

1

1. Tautvydas STANČIKAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

5. Kajus CHARENKA, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS
00 - 10

2

3. Sviderskas DOMINYKAS, MES ESAM

7. Kajus STAKELIŪNAS, JT Kaunas
10 - 00

3

2. Benediktas ČESONIS, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

6. Žymantas JUKNEVIČIUS, Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ
10s2 - 00s1

4

4. Tomas BUTKEVIČIUS, ARDONAS

8. Jokūbas JUOZAPAVIČIUS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

CHARENKA

DOMINYKAS

10 - 00

6

ČESONIS

JUOZAPAVIČIUS

00s1 - 10

7

1

2

STANČIKAS

STAKELIŪNAS

00 - 10

8

3

4

JUKNEVIČIUS

BUTKEVIČIUS

10 - 00

9

6

STAKELIŪNAS

ČESONIS

10 - 00

10

5

JUKNEVIČIUS

DOMINYKAS

00 - 10

11

CHARENKA

JUOZAPAVIČIUS

10 - 00

STAKELIŪNAS

DOMINYKAS

CHARENKA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Kajus CHARENKA, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

Jokūbas JUOZAPAVIČIUS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Kajus STAKELIŪNAS, JT Kaunas

Sviderskas DOMINYKAS, MES ESAM

Benediktas ČESONIS, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

Žymantas JUKNEVIČIUS, Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ

Tautvydas STANČIKAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Tomas BUTKEVIČIUS, ARDONAS



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU12+50
Competitors: 16

1

1. Tajus BABAIČENKO, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

9. Arminas KRAUJELIS, NAGLISGYM 10 - 00

2

5. Darius PETROŠIUS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

13. Joris FIODOROVAS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS00 - 10

3

3. Justinas VEIVERIS, BUDOKA

11. Mykolas BUDGINAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK10 - 00

4

7. Ignas STANKEVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

15. Faustas TUMAITIS, KARIO KELIAS 10 - 00

5

2. Ajus BEINARYS, Jurbarko KKSC

10. Justas BARČIUS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK10 - 00

6

6. Emilijus NARKUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

14. Herkus NAUSEDA, KARIO KELIAS 00s1 - 01s1

7

4. Dovydas BELIJ, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

12. Jomantas STRAKŠYS, RANDORI 10 - 00

8

8. Nojus ČERNAUSKAS, NAGLISGYM

16. Simas STEIŠIŪNAS, Panevėžio r. DK10 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

BABAIČENKO

FIODOROVAS

10 - 00

10

VEIVERIS

STANKEVIČIUS

00 - 10

11

BEINARYS

NAUSEDA

00 - 10

12

BELIJ

ČERNAUSKAS

00 - 10

13

KRAUJELIS

FIODOROVAS
00s1 - 10

14

TUMAITIS

VEIVERIS
00 - 11

15

NARKUS

BEINARYS
10s1 - 00

16

STEIŠIŪNAS

BELIJ
01 - 11

17

BABAIČENKO

STANKEVIČIUS

10 - 00

18

NAUSEDA

ČERNAUSKAS

00 - 10

19

FIODOROVAS

VEIVERIS

10 - 00

20

NARKUS

BELIJ

00 - 10

21

18

FIODOROVAS

NAUSEDA
10s1 - 00

22

17

BELIJ

STANKEVIČIUS
00 - 10

23

BABAIČENKO

ČERNAUSKAS

10 - 00

FIODOROVAS

STANKEVIČIUS

BABAIČENKO

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Tajus BABAIČENKO, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Nojus ČERNAUSKAS, NAGLISGYM

Joris FIODOROVAS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

Ignas STANKEVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Herkus NAUSEDA, KARIO KELIAS

Dovydas BELIJ, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Justinas VEIVERIS, BUDOKA

Emilijus NARKUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     WU13-28
Competitors: 8

1

1. Mingailė GINIŪNAITĖ, KARIO KELIAS

5. Gabija VITAITĖ, BUDOKA
10 - 00

2

3. Eivylė POCIUTĖ, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

7. Lėja KULIKAUSKAITĖ, JUODAS DIRŽAS
00 - 10

3

2. Mickeliunaitė GODA, Giri

6. Dina BAUKAITĖ, Panevėžio r. DK
10 - 00

4

4. Urtė KUZMICKAITĖ, BUDOKA

8. Gabrielė JAKELAITYTĖ, Jurbarko KKSC
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

GINIŪNAITĖ

KULIKAUSKAITĖ

00 - 10

6

GODA

KUZMICKAITĖ

00 - 10

7

1

2

VITAITĖ

POCIUTĖ

10 - 00

8

3

4

BAUKAITĖ

JAKELAITYTĖ

00 - 10

9

6

VITAITĖ

GODA

00s1 - 10s1

10

5

JAKELAITYTĖ

GINIŪNAITĖ

00 - 10

11

KULIKAUSKAITĖ

KUZMICKAITĖ

10s1 - 00s1

GODA

GINIŪNAITĖ

KULIKAUSKAITĖ

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Lėja KULIKAUSKAITĖ, JUODAS DIRŽAS

Urtė KUZMICKAITĖ, BUDOKA

Mickeliunaitė GODA, Giri

Mingailė GINIŪNAITĖ, KARIO KELIAS

Gabija VITAITĖ, BUDOKA

Gabrielė JAKELAITYTĖ, Jurbarko KKSC

Eivylė POCIUTĖ, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Dina BAUKAITĖ, Panevėžio r. DK



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     WU13-32
Competitors: 9

1
9. Samanta KAZLAUSKAITĖ, ALYTIS

2

5. Agota VAINAUSKAITĖ, Jurbarko KKSC

3

3. Faustėja GVAZDAUSKAITĖ, DRAUGYSTĖ

4
15. Miglė KAZLAUSKAITĖ, ALYTIS

5

2. Mėta KAVALIAUSKYTĖ, Panevėžio r. DK

10. Daniela STUMBREVIČIŪTĖ, Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ00 - 10

6
14. Justina TURČINAVIČIŪTĖ, ALYTIS

7
12. Rusnė CIBULSKAITĖ, BUDOKA

8

8. Vytaute GUSTAITYTE, ARDONAS

A

B

C

D

9

KAZLAUSKAITĖ

VAINAUSKAITĖ

00 - 10

10

GVAZDAUSKAITĖ

KAZLAUSKAITĖ

10 - 00s1

11

STUMBREVIČIŪTĖ

TURČINAVIČIŪTĖ

10 - 00

12

CIBULSKAITĖ

GUSTAITYTE

10 - 00

13
KAZLAUSKAITĖ

14
KAZLAUSKAITĖ

15

KAVALIAUSKYTĖ

TURČINAVIČIŪTĖ
00 - 10

16
GUSTAITYTE

17

VAINAUSKAITĖ

GVAZDAUSKAITĖ

00 - 10

18

STUMBREVIČIŪTĖ

CIBULSKAITĖ

00s1 - 10

19

KAZLAUSKAITĖ

KAZLAUSKAITĖ

00 - 10

20

TURČINAVIČIŪTĖ

GUSTAITYTE

10 - 00

21

18

KAZLAUSKAITĖ

STUMBREVIČIŪTĖ
10 - 01s1

22

17

TURČINAVIČIŪTĖ

VAINAUSKAITĖ
00 - 10

23

GVAZDAUSKAITĖ

CIBULSKAITĖ

00s2 - 01s2

KAZLAUSKAITĖ

VAINAUSKAITĖ

CIBULSKAITĖ

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Rusnė CIBULSKAITĖ, BUDOKA

Faustėja GVAZDAUSKAITĖ, DRAUGYSTĖ

Miglė KAZLAUSKAITĖ, ALYTIS

Agota VAINAUSKAITĖ, Jurbarko KKSC

Daniela STUMBREVIČIŪTĖ, Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ

Justina TURČINAVIČIŪTĖ, ALYTIS

Samanta KAZLAUSKAITĖ, ALYTIS

Vytaute GUSTAITYTE, ARDONAS



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     WU13-36
Competitors: 3

1

2

7. Mėta AŠMONAITĖ, BUDOKA

3

2. Irūna ŠOPAITĖ, Panevėžio r. DK

4

4. Monika GAIGALAITĖ, BUDOKA

A

B

C

D

5

AŠMONAITĖ

6

ŠOPAITĖ

GAIGALAITĖ

11 - 00

7

1

2

8

3

4

9

6

GAIGALAITĖ

10

5

11

AŠMONAITĖ

ŠOPAITĖ

10 - 01s1

GAIGALAITĖ

AŠMONAITĖ

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Mėta AŠMONAITĖ, BUDOKA

Irūna ŠOPAITĖ, Panevėžio r. DK

Monika GAIGALAITĖ, BUDOKA



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     WU13-40
Competitors: 4

1

1. Marija SIMANAITYTĖ, Marius Dojo

2

7. Karolina ŽEMAITYTĖ, Rokiškio SC

3

6. Justė UŽKURYTĖ, BUDOKA

4

8. Ūla MATUTYTĖ, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

A

B

C

D

5

SIMANAITYTĖ

ŽEMAITYTĖ

10 - 00

6

UŽKURYTĖ

MATUTYTĖ

10 - 00

7

1

2

8

3

4

9

6

MATUTYTĖ

10

5

ŽEMAITYTĖ

11

SIMANAITYTĖ

UŽKURYTĖ

00 - 01s2

MATUTYTĖ

ŽEMAITYTĖ

UŽKURYTĖ

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Justė UŽKURYTĖ, BUDOKA

Marija SIMANAITYTĖ, Marius Dojo

Ūla MATUTYTĖ, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Karolina ŽEMAITYTĖ, Rokiškio SC



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     WU13-44
Competitors: 3Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3

1 Meida KULIKAUSKAITĖ ? Juodas diržas

2 Ariana PILECKAJA ? Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

3 Irūna BUČINSKAITĖ ? Panevėžio r. DK

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Meida KULIKAUSKAITĖ Ariana PILECKAJA 10-00 0:50

10

1 32 Meida KULIKAUSKAITĖ Irūna BUČINSKAITĖ 10-00 0:19

10

2 33 Ariana PILECKAJA Irūna BUČINSKAITĖ 01-00 2:00

1

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

1 1 2

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1 Meida KULIKAUSKAITĖ, Juodas diržas

2 Ariana PILECKAJA, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

3 Irūna BUČINSKAITĖ, Panevėžio r. DK



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     WU13-48
Competitors: 3

1

1. Vanžodaitė AUSTĖJA, MES ESAM

2

3

2. Kamilė TAMAŠAUSKAITĖ, JUODAS DIRŽAS

4

4. Ugnė MONTVILAITĖ, ALYTIS

A

B

C

D

5

AUSTĖJA

6

TAMAŠAUSKAITĖ

MONTVILAITĖ

01 - 10

7

1

2

8

3

4

9

6

TAMAŠAUSKAITĖ

10

5

11

AUSTĖJA

MONTVILAITĖ

10 - 01

TAMAŠAUSKAITĖ

AUSTĖJA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Vanžodaitė AUSTĖJA, MES ESAM

Ugnė MONTVILAITĖ, ALYTIS

Kamilė TAMAŠAUSKAITĖ, JUODAS DIRŽAS



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     WU13-52
Competitors: 2Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 Gabrielė PALECKYTĖ ? Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

2 Austėja KAŠKELEVIČIŪTĖ ? DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Gabrielė PALECKYTĖ Austėja KAŠKELEVIČIŪTĖ 10-00 0:09

10

1 22 Gabrielė PALECKYTĖ Austėja KAŠKELEVIČIŪTĖ 10-00 0:00

10

1 23 Gabrielė PALECKYTĖ Austėja KAŠKELEVIČIŪTĖ

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

0 0 2

Results

Pos Name

1 Gabrielė PALECKYTĖ, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

2 Austėja KAŠKELEVIČIŪTĖ, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     WU13-57
Competitors: 5

1

1. Gytė DRAUKŠAITĖ, RANDORI

2

3. Saulė EININGĖ, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

7. Justė ŠLYTERYTĖ, Jurbarko KKSC
10 - 00

3

2. Kamilė RAKICKAITĖ, Rokiškio SC

4

4. Simona NORVILAITĖ, JUODAS DIRŽAS

A

B

C

D

5

DRAUKŠAITĖ

EININGĖ

00 - 10

6

RAKICKAITĖ

NORVILAITĖ

00s1 - 01

7

1

2

ŠLYTERYTĖ

8

3

4

9

6

ŠLYTERYTĖ

RAKICKAITĖ

00 - 10

10

5

DRAUKŠAITĖ

11

EININGĖ

NORVILAITĖ

10 - 00

RAKICKAITĖ

DRAUKŠAITĖ

EININGĖ

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Saulė EININGĖ, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Simona NORVILAITĖ, JUODAS DIRŽAS

Kamilė RAKICKAITĖ, Rokiškio SC

Gytė DRAUKŠAITĖ, RANDORI

Justė ŠLYTERYTĖ, Jurbarko KKSC



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     WU13-63
Competitors: 1Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1

1 Santautė ŽEKONYTĖ ? Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

Wins Pts Pos

0 0 1

Results

Pos Name

1 Santautė ŽEKONYTĖ, Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     WU13+63
Competitors: 2Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 Santautė ŽEKONYTĖ ? Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ

2 Auguste RUBAVIČIUTE ? Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Santautė ŽEKONYTĖ Auguste RUBAVIČIUTE 00s3-10s2 3:44

10

1 22 Santautė ŽEKONYTĖ Auguste RUBAVIČIUTE 00-10 1:14

10

1 23 Santautė ŽEKONYTĖ Auguste RUBAVIČIUTE

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 20

2

Results

Pos Name

1 Auguste RUBAVIČIUTE, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

2 Santautė ŽEKONYTĖ, Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU15-38
Competitors: 10

1

1. Jokūbas BRUŽAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

9. Roman SKVORCOV, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK00 - 10

2
13. Kostas PRIELAIDAS, Pasvalio SM/GIRI

3
11. Martynas RAŽAITIS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

4

7. Ignas CIRŪNAS, BUDOKA

5

2. Laurynas BUŠAUSKAS, Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ

10. Martas BALSEVIČIUS, BUDOKA 10 - 00

6
14. Deividas BARZDAITIS, Jurbarko KKSC

7
12. Mantas IVANOVAS, BUDOKA

8
16. Lukas KLIUCEVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ

A

B

C

D

9

SKVORCOV

PRIELAIDAS

00 - 10

10

RAŽAITIS

CIRŪNAS

10 - 00

11

BUŠAUSKAS

BARZDAITIS

00 - 01

12

IVANOVAS

KLIUCEVIČIUS

10 - 00

13
SKVORCOV

14
CIRŪNAS

15
BUŠAUSKAS

16
KLIUCEVIČIUS

17

PRIELAIDAS

RAŽAITIS

10 - 00

18

BARZDAITIS

IVANOVAS

00 - 10

19

SKVORCOV

CIRŪNAS

00 - 10

20

BUŠAUSKAS

KLIUCEVIČIUS

10 - 00

21

18

CIRŪNAS

BARZDAITIS
00 - 10

22

17

BUŠAUSKAS

RAŽAITIS
10 - 00

23

PRIELAIDAS

IVANOVAS

00s2 - 10s1

BARZDAITIS

BUŠAUSKAS

IVANOVAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Mantas IVANOVAS, BUDOKA

Kostas PRIELAIDAS, Pasvalio SM/GIRI

Deividas BARZDAITIS, Jurbarko KKSC

Laurynas BUŠAUSKAS, Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ

Ignas CIRŪNAS, BUDOKA

Martynas RAŽAITIS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

Roman SKVORCOV, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Lukas KLIUCEVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU15-42
Competitors: 10

1
9. Paulius BLAŽEVIČIUS, KARIO KELIAS

2

5. Orestas ZIMINAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

13. Matas LIAUGAUDAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA00s1 - 01s1

3

3. Raidas GVAZDAUSKAS, DRAUGYSTĖ

4
15. Lukas SUTKAITIS, Jurbarko KKSC

5

2. Danila SMIRNOVAS, BUDOKA

10. Emilis KOVYRCOVAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA10 - 00s1

6

6. Tautgirdas JUKNEVIČIUS, Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ

7

4. Dominykas DIDŽIAKIS, IPON

8
16. Nidijus KASPARAVIČIUS, Jurbarko KKSC

A

B

C

D

9

BLAŽEVIČIUS

LIAUGAUDAS

00 - 10

10

GVAZDAUSKAS

SUTKAITIS

10 - 01

11

SMIRNOVAS

JUKNEVIČIUS

10s1 - 00s2

12

DIDŽIAKIS

KASPARAVIČIUS

10 - 00

13

ZIMINAS

BLAŽEVIČIUS
10 - 00s1

14
SUTKAITIS

15

KOVYRCOVAS

JUKNEVIČIUS
10 - 00

16
KASPARAVIČIUS

17

LIAUGAUDAS

GVAZDAUSKAS

10 - 00s3

18

SMIRNOVAS

DIDŽIAKIS

01s2 - 00s2

19

ZIMINAS

SUTKAITIS

11 - 00s1

20

KOVYRCOVAS

KASPARAVIČIUS

01 - 10

21

18

ZIMINAS

DIDŽIAKIS
10 - 00

22

17

KASPARAVIČIUS

GVAZDAUSKAS
00 - 10s1

23

LIAUGAUDAS

SMIRNOVAS

01s1 - 10

ZIMINAS

GVAZDAUSKAS

SMIRNOVAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Danila SMIRNOVAS, BUDOKA

Matas LIAUGAUDAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Orestas ZIMINAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Raidas GVAZDAUSKAS, DRAUGYSTĖ

Dominykas DIDŽIAKIS, IPON

Nidijus KASPARAVIČIUS, Jurbarko KKSC

Lukas SUTKAITIS, Jurbarko KKSC

Emilis KOVYRCOVAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU15-46
Competitors: 8

1

1. Andrius MERKUŠEVAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

5. Giedrius POCIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK
00 - 10

2

3. Žygimantas JANUŠIS, BUDOKA

7. Girvydas NARKUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK
01s1 - 10

3

2. Eimantas JAKAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

6. Rokas SABONIS, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC
10s1 - 00s1

4

4. Adris JAKUBAUSKAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

8. Vakaris ŠIMOLIŪNAS, IPON
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

POCIUS

NARKUS

00 - 10

6

JAKAS

JAKUBAUSKAS

00 - 11

7

1

2

MERKUŠEVAS

JANUŠIS

00 - 10

8

3

4

SABONIS

ŠIMOLIŪNAS

10 - 01

9

6

JANUŠIS

JAKAS

01 - 00s1

10

5

SABONIS

POCIUS

10 - 00

11

NARKUS

JAKUBAUSKAS

01 - 10

JANUŠIS

SABONIS

JAKUBAUSKAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Adris JAKUBAUSKAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Girvydas NARKUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Žygimantas JANUŠIS, BUDOKA

Rokas SABONIS, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

Eimantas JAKAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Giedrius POCIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Andrius MERKUŠEVAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Vakaris ŠIMOLIŪNAS, IPON



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU15-50
Competitors: 15

1

1. Domas PLIKŠNYS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

9. Donatas JUOZENAS, Rokiškio SC 10 - 00

2

5. Tomas SAUNORIUS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

13. Pijus GECEVIČIUS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA00 - 10

3

3. Danas VAGULIS, BUDOKA

11. Neimantas RIMAVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK10 - 00

4

7. Žygimantas KARALEVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ

15. Vitoldas ČEKAITIS, Jurbarko KKSC 10 - 00

5

2. Titas NEDZINSKAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

10. Klaidas PETRAUSKAS, Mangust 10 - 00

6

6. Dominykas ŠTEIMANAS, IPON

14. Kajus JUKNIUS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA10 - 00

7

4. Dautartas MOZGO, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

12. Simonas BOČKUS, Gargždų SM/Gargždų DK10 - 00

8
16. Ervinas ŽILIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

A

B

C

D

9

PLIKŠNYS

GECEVIČIUS

00s2 - 01

10

VAGULIS

KARALEVIČIUS

10 - 00

11

NEDZINSKAS

ŠTEIMANAS

11 - 01

12

MOZGO

ŽILIUS

01 - 10

13

SAUNORIUS

PLIKŠNYS
00 - 10

14

RIMAVIČIUS

KARALEVIČIUS
10 - 00

15

PETRAUSKAS

ŠTEIMANAS
00 - 10

16
MOZGO

17

GECEVIČIUS

VAGULIS

10 - 00

18

NEDZINSKAS

ŽILIUS

11 - 00

19

PLIKŠNYS

RIMAVIČIUS

01s1 - 00

20

ŠTEIMANAS

MOZGO

00 - 10

21

18

PLIKŠNYS

ŽILIUS
00 - 10

22

17

MOZGO

VAGULIS
00 - 10

23

GECEVIČIUS

NEDZINSKAS

00s1 - 01s1

ŽILIUS

VAGULIS

NEDZINSKAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Titas NEDZINSKAS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Pijus GECEVIČIUS, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Ervinas ŽILIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Danas VAGULIS, BUDOKA

Domas PLIKŠNYS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

Dautartas MOZGO, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

Neimantas RIMAVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Dominykas ŠTEIMANAS, IPON



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU15-55
Competitors: 2Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 Gustas MERFELDAS ? BUDOKA

2 Tomas ŽILYS ? Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Gustas MERFELDAS Tomas ŽILYS 10-00s2 4:37

10

1 22 Gustas MERFELDAS Tomas ŽILYS 10s1-00s1 2:58

10

1 23 Gustas MERFELDAS Tomas ŽILYS

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

0 0 2

Results

Pos Name

1 Gustas MERFELDAS, BUDOKA

2 Tomas ŽILYS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU15-60
Competitors: 8

1

1. Jonas RUTKEVIČIUS, IPON

5. Simas MALINAUSKAS, KARIO KELIAS
10 - 00

2

3. Mantas RUCKIS, BUDOKA

7. Justas VIŠNIAUSKAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA
10 - 01

3

2. Aringas GENEVIČIUS, SM GAJA

6. Adomas SPUNDZEVIČIUS, Rokiškio SC
10 - 00

4

4. Vilhelmas RAMANAUSKAS, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

8. Pijus JOGMINAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA
10 - 00s1

A

B

C

D

5

RUTKEVIČIUS

RUCKIS

00 - 01s2

6

GENEVIČIUS

RAMANAUSKAS

10 - 00

7

1

2

MALINAUSKAS

VIŠNIAUSKAS

00 - 10

8

3

4

SPUNDZEVIČIUS

JOGMINAS

10s2 - 00

9

6

VIŠNIAUSKAS

RAMANAUSKAS

10 - 00

10

5

SPUNDZEVIČIUS

RUTKEVIČIUS

00 - 10

11

RUCKIS

GENEVIČIUS

00 - 10

VIŠNIAUSKAS

RUTKEVIČIUS

GENEVIČIUS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Aringas GENEVIČIUS, SM GAJA

Mantas RUCKIS, BUDOKA

Justas VIŠNIAUSKAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

Jonas RUTKEVIČIUS, IPON

Vilhelmas RAMANAUSKAS, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

Adomas SPUNDZEVIČIUS, Rokiškio SC

Simas MALINAUSKAS, KARIO KELIAS

Pijus JOGMINAS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU15-66
Competitors: 7

1

5. Dominik SVIŠČ, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

2

3. Julius VAIŠVILA, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

7. Girius KULEVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC
10 - 00

3

2. Danielius STEFANOVIČ, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

6. Vejas MONTVILA, JT Kaunas
10 - 00

4

4. Skomantas PETRONIS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

8. Ignas PADIMANSKAS, BUDOKA
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

SVIŠČ

VAIŠVILA

00 - 11

6

STEFANOVIČ

PETRONIS

11 - 00

7

1

2

KULEVIČIUS

8

3

4

MONTVILA

PADIMANSKAS

10 - 00

9

6

KULEVIČIUS

PETRONIS

00 - 10s1

10

5

MONTVILA

SVIŠČ

00 - 11

11

VAIŠVILA

STEFANOVIČ

01 - 00

PETRONIS

SVIŠČ

VAIŠVILA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Julius VAIŠVILA, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Danielius STEFANOVIČ, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

Skomantas PETRONIS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Dominik SVIŠČ, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

Girius KULEVIČIUS, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

Vejas MONTVILA, JT Kaunas

Ignas PADIMANSKAS, BUDOKA



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU15-73
Competitors: 8

1

1. Matas JAUGELIS, Šiaulių SC/Mangustas

5. Aldas SALTONAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK
10 - 00

2

3. Lukas KYBARTAS, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

7. Vygirdas NARKUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK
00 - 10

3

2. Lukas JASIULAITIS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

6. Rokas RAPKEVIČIUS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS
00 - 10

4

4. Rokas NAVIKAS, ALYTIS

8. Adas STEFANOVIČ, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

JAUGELIS

NARKUS

00 - 10

6

RAPKEVIČIUS

STEFANOVIČ

00s3 - 10s2

7

1

2

SALTONAS

KYBARTAS

00 - 10

8

3

4

JASIULAITIS

NAVIKAS

10 - 00

9

6

KYBARTAS

RAPKEVIČIUS

10 - 00

10

5

JASIULAITIS

JAUGELIS

00 - 10s1

11

NARKUS

STEFANOVIČ

10 - 00s1

KYBARTAS

JAUGELIS

NARKUS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Vygirdas NARKUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Adas STEFANOVIČ, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

Lukas KYBARTAS, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

Matas JAUGELIS, Šiaulių SC/Mangustas

Rokas RAPKEVIČIUS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

Lukas JASIULAITIS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Aldas SALTONAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Rokas NAVIKAS, ALYTIS



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU15+73
Competitors: 7

1

1. Mantas SUNGAILA, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

5. Ilja GOZBENKO, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK
00 - 10

2

3. Titas CICKEVIČIUS, ALYTIS

7. Antanas KLIMČIAUSKAS, JT Kaunas
00 - 10

3

2. Tadas STEPONAVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

6. Nojus MAKAUSKAS, Draugyste
10 - 00

4

4. Jegor ČUPALOV, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

A

B

C

D

5

GOZBENKO

KLIMČIAUSKAS

00s1 - 10

6

STEPONAVIČIUS

ČUPALOV

00 - 10

7

1

2

SUNGAILA

CICKEVIČIUS

10 - 00

8

3

4

MAKAUSKAS

9

6

SUNGAILA

STEPONAVIČIUS

10 - 00

10

5

MAKAUSKAS

GOZBENKO

00 - 10

11

KLIMČIAUSKAS

ČUPALOV

00 - 10

SUNGAILA

GOZBENKO

ČUPALOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Jegor ČUPALOV, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Antanas KLIMČIAUSKAS, JT Kaunas

Mantas SUNGAILA, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

Ilja GOZBENKO, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Tadas STEPONAVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Nojus MAKAUSKAS, Draugyste

Titas CICKEVIČIUS, ALYTIS



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     WU18-44
Competitors: 2Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 Vytautė EINIKAITĖ ? NAGLISGYM

2 Miglė BUŠAUSKAITĖ ? Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Vytautė EINIKAITĖ Miglė BUŠAUSKAITĖ 10-00 0:31

10

1 22 Vytautė EINIKAITĖ Miglė BUŠAUSKAITĖ 10-00 5:13

10

1 23 Vytautė EINIKAITĖ Miglė BUŠAUSKAITĖ

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

0 0 2

Results

Pos Name

1 Vytautė EINIKAITĖ, NAGLISGYM

2 Miglė BUŠAUSKAITĖ, Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     WU18-52
Competitors: 5Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 Gabrielė ŽILIONYTĖ ? Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

2 Samanta BARZDAITYTĖ ? Jurbarko KKSC

3 Rugilė MAROZAITĖ ? Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

4 Ugnė SKĖRYTĖ ? SM GAJA

5 Giedrė KAULIUTĖ ? Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 Ugnė SKĖRYTĖ Giedrė KAULIUTĖ 10-00s1 2:07

10

1 22 Gabrielė ŽILIONYTĖ Samanta BARZDAITYTĖ 10-01s1 4:00

10

3 43 Rugilė MAROZAITĖ Ugnė SKĖRYTĖ 10-00 0:41

10

1 54 Gabrielė ŽILIONYTĖ Giedrė KAULIUTĖ 10-00 0:29

10

2 35 Samanta BARZDAITYTĖ Rugilė MAROZAITĖ 00-10 3:02

10

1 46 Gabrielė ŽILIONYTĖ Ugnė SKĖRYTĖ 10-00 2:09

10

3 57 Rugilė MAROZAITĖ Giedrė KAULIUTĖ 11-00s1 1:45

10

2 48 Samanta BARZDAITYTĖ Ugnė SKĖRYTĖ 00-10 0:29

10

1 39 Gabrielė ŽILIONYTĖ Rugilė MAROZAITĖ 10-00 1:29

10

2 510 Samanta BARZDAITYTĖ Giedrė KAULIUTĖ 11-00s1 0:40

10

Wins Pts Pos

4 40 1

1 10

23 30

32 20

4

0 0 5

Results

Pos Name

1 Gabrielė ŽILIONYTĖ, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

2 Rugilė MAROZAITĖ, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

3 Ugnė SKĖRYTĖ, SM GAJA

4 Samanta BARZDAITYTĖ, Jurbarko KKSC

5 Giedrė KAULIUTĖ, Plungės SC/Plungės DK



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     WU18-63
Competitors: 9

1
9. Viktorija LAPINSKAITĖ, KARIO KELIAS

2
13. Aurelija ANTANAVIČIŪTĖ, Simba/ASRC

3
11. Elinga JAKULYTĖ, Rokiškio SC

4
15. Goda DAMBRAUSKAITĖ, Telšiai

5

2. Rasita LISAUSKAITĖ, KARIO KELIAS

6

6. Austėja STEPONAVIČIŪTĖ, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

14. Gabrielė GABRIELAITYTĖ, Jurbarko KKSC00 - 10

7

4. Rūta POLIKAUSKAITĖ, Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ

8
16. Gabrielė REVINSKAITĖ, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

A

B

C

D

9

LAPINSKAITĖ

ANTANAVIČIŪTĖ

10s1 - 00s1

10

JAKULYTĖ

DAMBRAUSKAITĖ

00 - 10

11

LISAUSKAITĖ

GABRIELAITYTĖ

00 - 10

12

REVINSKAITĖ

13
ANTANAVIČIŪTĖ

14
JAKULYTĖ

15

STEPONAVIČIŪTĖ

LISAUSKAITĖ
11s1 - 00s1

16

17

LAPINSKAITĖ

DAMBRAUSKAITĖ

00 - 10s1

18

GABRIELAITYTĖ

REVINSKAITĖ

00s1 - 10

19

ANTANAVIČIŪTĖ

JAKULYTĖ

00s1 - 10s2

20

STEPONAVIČIŪTĖ

21

18

JAKULYTĖ

GABRIELAITYTĖ
00s1 - 10

22

17

STEPONAVIČIŪTĖ

LAPINSKAITĖ
00 - 10

23

DAMBRAUSKAITĖ

REVINSKAITĖ

00 - 10

GABRIELAITYTĖ

LAPINSKAITĖ

REVINSKAITĖ

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Gabrielė REVINSKAITĖ, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

Goda DAMBRAUSKAITĖ, Telšiai

Gabrielė GABRIELAITYTĖ, Jurbarko KKSC

Viktorija LAPINSKAITĖ, KARIO KELIAS

Elinga JAKULYTĖ, Rokiškio SC

Austėja STEPONAVIČIŪTĖ, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Aurelija ANTANAVIČIŪTĖ, Simba/ASRC



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     WU18-70
Competitors: 4Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 Ula VILKAUSKAITĖ ? Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ

2 Nida KAZLAUSKAITĖ ? Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ

3 Andrėja GIRDŽIUTĖ ? Jurbarko KKSC

4 Viktorija RAILAITĖ ? KARIO KELIAS

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Ula VILKAUSKAITĖ Nida KAZLAUSKAITĖ 00s1-10 1:04

10

3 42 Andrėja GIRDŽIUTĖ Viktorija RAILAITĖ 00-11 0:12

10

1 33 Ula VILKAUSKAITĖ Andrėja GIRDŽIUTĖ 10-00 0:21

10

2 44 Nida KAZLAUSKAITĖ Viktorija RAILAITĖ 11-01 2:17

10

1 45 Ula VILKAUSKAITĖ Viktorija RAILAITĖ 00-10 2:48

10

2 36 Nida KAZLAUSKAITĖ Andrėja GIRDŽIUTĖ 10-00 0:04

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

13 30

2

0 0

3

2 20

4

Results

Pos Name

1 Nida KAZLAUSKAITĖ, Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ

2 Viktorija RAILAITĖ, KARIO KELIAS

3 Ula VILKAUSKAITĖ, Kauno SM/RYTO SAULĖ

4 Andrėja GIRDŽIUTĖ, Jurbarko KKSC



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     WU18+70
Competitors: 5Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 Fausta PETRONYTĖ ? Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

2 Deimantė CHUCH ? Raimondo sargunų gim

3 Rugilė STASIULYTĖ ? Raimondo sergūnų gim

4 Andreja SERAPINAITĖ ? Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

5 Jūra SUBAČIŪTĖ ? Danas

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 Andreja SERAPINAITĖ Jūra SUBAČIŪTĖ 00s3-10 0:29

10

1 22 Fausta PETRONYTĖ Deimantė CHUCH 10-00 0:27

10

3 43 Rugilė STASIULYTĖ Andreja SERAPINAITĖ 10-00 1:08

10

1 54 Fausta PETRONYTĖ Jūra SUBAČIŪTĖ 10s2-01s2 3:19

10

2 35 Deimantė CHUCH Rugilė STASIULYTĖ 00-10 0:39

10

1 46 Fausta PETRONYTĖ Andreja SERAPINAITĖ 10-00s3 3:20

10

3 57 Rugilė STASIULYTĖ Jūra SUBAČIŪTĖ 00s1-01s1 5:02

1

2 48 Deimantė CHUCH Andreja SERAPINAITĖ 00-10 1:33

10

1 39 Fausta PETRONYTĖ Rugilė STASIULYTĖ 00-10s1 1:29

10

2 510 Deimantė CHUCH Jūra SUBAČIŪTĖ 00-10 0:29

10

Wins Pts Pos

3 30

1

0 0

2

3 30

3

1 10 4

3 21

5

Results

Pos Name

1 Rugilė STASIULYTĖ, Raimondo sergūnų gim

2 Fausta PETRONYTĖ, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

3 Jūra SUBAČIŪTĖ, Danas

4 Andreja SERAPINAITĖ, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

5 Deimantė CHUCH, Raimondo sargunų gim



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU18-46
Competitors: 2Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 Ignas IEVALTAS ? Rokiškio SC

2 Danielius GUOGAS ? Rokiškio SC

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Ignas IEVALTAS Danielius GUOGAS 00-10 0:28

10

1 22 Ignas IEVALTAS Danielius GUOGAS 00-10 0:59

10

1 23 Ignas IEVALTAS Danielius GUOGAS

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 20

2

Results

Pos Name

1 Danielius GUOGAS, Rokiškio SC

2 Ignas IEVALTAS, Rokiškio SC



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU18-50
Competitors: 1Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

Wins Pts Pos

0 0 1

Results

Pos Name

1



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU18-55
Competitors: 3Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3

1 Adomas SPUNDZEVIČIUS ? Rokiškio SC

2 Donatas JUOZENAS ? Rokiškio SC

3 Jonas VAŠKYS ? RANDORI

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Adomas SPUNDZEVIČIUS Donatas JUOZENAS 10-00 0:15

10

1 32 Adomas SPUNDZEVIČIUS Jonas VAŠKYS 00-10 0:22

10

2 33 Donatas JUOZENAS Jonas VAŠKYS 00-11 0:10

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

0 0

2

2 20

3

Results

Pos Name

1 Jonas VAŠKYS, RANDORI

2 Adomas SPUNDZEVIČIUS, Rokiškio SC

3 Donatas JUOZENAS, Rokiškio SC



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU18-60
Competitors: 6

1

1. Lukas ARMANAVIČIUS, ALYTIS

5. Benas ŽINDULIS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS
01 - 10

2

7. Lukas MICKEVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

3

6. Maksim JAKOVLEV, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

4

4. Karolis KAŽDAILIS, Šiaulių SC/Mangustas

8. Domas KNYZA, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA
00 - 11

A

B

C

D

5

ŽINDULIS

MICKEVIČIUS

01 - 10

6

JAKOVLEV

KNYZA

00 - 10

7

1

2

ARMANAVIČIUS

8

3

4

KAŽDAILIS

9

6

ARMANAVIČIUS

JAKOVLEV

00 - 10

10

5

KAŽDAILIS

ŽINDULIS

00 - 10

11

MICKEVIČIUS

KNYZA

00s1 - 11

JAKOVLEV

ŽINDULIS

KNYZA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Domas KNYZA, Alytaus SC/DZIUDO SIMBA

Lukas MICKEVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Maksim JAKOVLEV, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Benas ŽINDULIS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

Lukas ARMANAVIČIUS, ALYTIS

Karolis KAŽDAILIS, Šiaulių SC/Mangustas



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU18-66
Competitors: 7

1

1. Dominykas DULSKAS, DRAUGYSTĖ

5. Nikita ZOLOTARIOV, LOKYS
00 - 10

2

3. Enrikas BUDGINAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

7. Ernestas SNUDAITIS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS
00s1 - 11

3

2. Dominykas MICEIKA, IPON

4

4. Gustas KRIUGŽDA, DRAUGYSTĖ

8. Justas GRINCEVIČIUS, Rokiškio SC
10 - 00s1

A

B

C

D

5

ZOLOTARIOV

SNUDAITIS

10 - 00

6

MICEIKA

KRIUGŽDA

00 - 10

7

1

2

DULSKAS

BUDGINAS

00s1 - 10

8

3

4

GRINCEVIČIUS

9

6

BUDGINAS

MICEIKA

10s1 - 00

10

5

GRINCEVIČIUS

SNUDAITIS

00s1 - 10

11

ZOLOTARIOV

KRIUGŽDA

10 - 00

BUDGINAS

SNUDAITIS

ZOLOTARIOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Nikita ZOLOTARIOV, LOKYS

Gustas KRIUGŽDA, DRAUGYSTĖ

Enrikas BUDGINAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Ernestas SNUDAITIS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

Dominykas MICEIKA, IPON

Justas GRINCEVIČIUS, Rokiškio SC

Dominykas DULSKAS, DRAUGYSTĖ



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU18-73
Competitors: 12

1
9. Tadas NARKUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

2

5. Vakaris SAUKAITIS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

13. Erikas BUTKUS, Telšiai 11 - 00s2

3
11. Aidas MALECKAS, JT Kaunas

4

7. Arnas LAZORAITIS, DRAUGYSTĖ/ESSC

15. Vaclovas POCIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK00 - 10

5

2. Nojus LAUŽADIS, Rokiškio SC

10. Matas ISMAILOVAS, JT Kaunas 00 - 11

6

6. Matas KALVIS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

7

4. Robertas TREIGYS, JT Kaunas

8

8. Justas SIMANAITIS, 

16. Domas GRIKŠTAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK10s1 - 00

A

B

C

D

9

NARKUS

SAUKAITIS

01 - 00s1

10

MALECKAS

POCIUS

00 - 10

11

ISMAILOVAS

KALVIS

10 - 00

12

TREIGYS

SIMANAITIS

00s2 - 00

13
SAUKAITIS

14

LAZORAITIS

MALECKAS
00 - 10

15

LAUŽADIS

KALVIS
00 - 10

16

GRIKŠTAS

TREIGYS
00 - 11

17

NARKUS

POCIUS

00 - 10

18

ISMAILOVAS

SIMANAITIS

10 - 01s2

19

SAUKAITIS

MALECKAS

10 - 00

20

KALVIS

TREIGYS

00 - 10

21

18

SAUKAITIS

SIMANAITIS
00s1 - 01s1

22

17

TREIGYS

NARKUS
00 - 01

23

POCIUS

ISMAILOVAS

00 - 11

SIMANAITIS

NARKUS

ISMAILOVAS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Matas ISMAILOVAS, JT Kaunas

Vaclovas POCIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Justas SIMANAITIS, 

Tadas NARKUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Vakaris SAUKAITIS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

Robertas TREIGYS, JT Kaunas

Aidas MALECKAS, JT Kaunas

Matas KALVIS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU18-81
Competitors: 8

1

1. Eligijus DZIGAS, Telšiai

5. Augustas ŠLYTERIS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS
00 - 10

2

3. Mindaugas GUŽAUSKAS, Rokiškio SC

7. Robertas GRAMAUSKAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK
10 - 00

3

2. Martynas ZABURAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

6. Narkevičius DŽIUGAS, IPON
11s1 - 00

4

4. Augustas SESTOKAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

8. Uosis KNAPKIS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

ŠLYTERIS

GUŽAUSKAS

10 - 00

6

ZABURAS

KNAPKIS

01 - 00s1

7

1

2

DZIGAS

GRAMAUSKAS

10 - 00

8

3

4

DŽIUGAS

SESTOKAS

11 - 00

9

6

DZIGAS

KNAPKIS

00s1 - 10s1

10

5

DŽIUGAS

GUŽAUSKAS

10 - 00

11

ŠLYTERIS

ZABURAS

10 - 00s1

KNAPKIS

DŽIUGAS

ŠLYTERIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Augustas ŠLYTERIS, Panevėžio SC/RISTIS

Martynas ZABURAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Uosis KNAPKIS, Šilutės SM/KUMIKATA

Narkevičius DŽIUGAS, IPON

Eligijus DZIGAS, Telšiai

Mindaugas GUŽAUSKAS, Rokiškio SC

Robertas GRAMAUSKAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Augustas SESTOKAS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU18-90
Competitors: 8

1

1. Daniil ŠARAJ, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

5. Arijus LIUTKEVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK
10 - 00s1

2

3. Paulius ZAVALIS, RANDORI

7. Martynas PAŠKEVIČIUS, Marius Dojo
00 - 10

3

2. Mantas ZINKEVIČIUS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

6. Erikas LEŠČIAUSKAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK
00 - 10

4

4. Arminas DIRINGIS, RANDORI

8. Jonas ŽILYS, IPON
01 - 10s1

A

B

C

D

5

ŠARAJ

PAŠKEVIČIUS

00 - 10

6

LEŠČIAUSKAS

ŽILYS

00 - 01

7

1

2

LIUTKEVIČIUS

ZAVALIS

10 - 00

8

3

4

ZINKEVIČIUS

DIRINGIS

10 - 00

9

6

LIUTKEVIČIUS

LEŠČIAUSKAS

00 - 11

10

5

ZINKEVIČIUS

ŠARAJ

00s2 - 10s1

11

PAŠKEVIČIUS

ŽILYS

10 - 00s1

LEŠČIAUSKAS

ŠARAJ

PAŠKEVIČIUS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Martynas PAŠKEVIČIUS, Marius Dojo

Jonas ŽILYS, IPON

Erikas LEŠČIAUSKAS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Daniil ŠARAJ, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Arijus LIUTKEVIČIUS, Plungės SC/Plungės DK

Mantas ZINKEVIČIUS, Klaipėdos SC/Klaipėdos DK

Paulius ZAVALIS, RANDORI

Arminas DIRINGIS, RANDORI



Klaipedos miesto čempionatas  2020     MU18+90
Competitors: 2Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 Vaškas ARMANDAS ? IPON

2 Algimantas MALONĖ ? RANDORI

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Vaškas ARMANDAS Algimantas MALONĖ 11s1-00 0:57

10

1 22 Vaškas ARMANDAS Algimantas MALONĖ 11-00 0:48

10

1 23 Vaškas ARMANDAS Algimantas MALONĖ

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

0 0 2

Results

Pos Name

1 Vaškas ARMANDAS, IPON

2 Algimantas MALONĖ, RANDORI


